

Makoto Gonokami President of RIKEN

Ca	are	er

2022	President, RIKEN
2021	Professor, Graduate School of Science, University of Tokyo
2015	President, University of Tokyo
2014	Dean, Graduate School of Science, University of Tokyo
2012	Vice President, the University of Tokyo
2010	Professor, Graduate School of Science, University of Tokyo
1998	Professor, Graduate School of Engineering, University of Tokyo
1985	PhD, Department of Physics, Graduate School of Science, University of Tokyo
1982	MSc, Department of Physics, Graduate School of Science, University of Tokyo
1980	BSc, Faculty of Science, University of Tokyo

Awards

2021	MIC Minister Award of Denpa-no-ni
2013	Fellow, Optical Society of America
2012	Fellow, American Physical Society
2010	Matsuo Science Prize
2001	Japan IBM Science Prize
2001	Outstanding Paper Award of the Physical Society of Japan

